Glow Run 5K
Overall Finish List

February 07, 2013
Time 2 Run
SK Run
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 Daniel Vaughan Clinton MS 265 22 M 1 Top Fin 17:47.3 5:44/M
2 Zachary Marsh Huntsville AL 164 18 M 2 Top Fin 18:27.7 5:57/M
3 Cooper Fulton Starkville MS 622 19 M 3 Top Fin 18:58.8 6:07/M
4 Joseph Sperlak Starkville MS 552 24 M 1 15-54 19:05.3 6:09/M
5 Dustin Ormond Starkville MS 310 29 M 2 15-54 19:08.8 6:10/M
6 Sarah Hammes Starkville MS 361 24 F 1 Top Fin 19:34.0 6:19/M
7 Layton Little 731 16 M 3 15-54 20:20.0 6:34/M
8 Sidney Godfrey Florence MS 124 20 M 4 15-54 20:34.9 6:38/M
9 Andrew Evans Meridian MS 468 24 M 5 15-54 20:35.8 6:38/M
10 Jesse Pope Starkville MS 517 23 M 6 15-54 20:36.8 6:39/M
11 Kyle William Dolomite AL 499 23 M 7 15-54 20:53.6 6:44/M
12 Isaac Jackson Starkville MS 532 14 M 1 0-14 21:04.3 6:48/M
13 Russell Berry Starkville MS 556 34 M 8 15-54 21:07.3 6:49/M
14 Janeah Sakalawkus 710 23 F 2 Top Fin 21:10.0 6:50/M
15 Dwight Temple Starkville MS 400 19 M 9 15-54 21:17.8 6:52/M
16 Stacy Barr 674 46 M 10 15-54 21:24.3 6:54/M
17 Talbot Kruzan Mississippi State 221 19 M 11 15-54 21:27.0 6:55/M
18 Warren Hem Starkville MS 250 21 M 12 15-54 21:33.3 6:57/M
19 Bridget Schwenne 735 24 F 3 Top Fin 21:35.5 6:58/M
20 Frank Baranyai Columbus MS 224 22 M 13 15-54 21:38.5 6:59/M
21 Matthew Belew 690 45 M 14 15-54 21:48.5 7:02/M
22 Stephen Conroy Columbus MS 644 23 M 15 15-54 21:56.5 7:05/M
23 Daniel Tilson Mississippi State 206 19 M 16 15-54 21:59.3 7:05/M
24 William Redd Madisonville LA 562 19 M 17 15-54 21:59.9 7:05/M
25 Kimberly Hardy New Albany MS 162 20 F 1 15-54 22:00.0 7:06/M
26 Ethan Warren Starkville MS 266 23 M 18 15-54 22:04.3 7:07/M
27 Nick Allen Starkville MS 488 20 M 19 15-54 22:13.5 7:10/M
28 Dmitry Zhuk Starkville MS 334 21 M 20 15-54 22:17.3 7:11/M
29 Cody Dyle Picayune MS 267 21 M 21 15-54 22:18.7 7:12/M
30 Robbie Hardy Mississippi State 218 22 M 22 15-54 22:23.8 7:13/M
31 Josh PittmaN 663 26 M 23 15-54 22:27.5 7:15/M
32 Rachael Fouasnon Mississippi State 258 18 F 2 15-54 22:30.0 7:15/M
33 Mark Baldwin Starkville MS 545 34 M 24 15-54 22:34.5 7:17/M
34 Joshua Keith Columbus MS 462 23 M 25 15-54 22:39.8 7:18/M
35 Todd Mlsna Starkville MS 531 49 M 26 15-54 22:47.1 7:21/M
36 Chris Mansfield Starkville MS 503 20 M 27 15-54 22:50.8 7:22/M
37 Mary Jo Pakkala Starkville MS 144 20 F 3 15-54 23:00.0 7:25/M
38 Douglas Marcinkowski 700 20 M 28 15-54 23:01.3 7:25/M
39 Whitney Ray Mississippi State 105 21 F 4 15-54 23:01.8 7:25/M
40 Rachel Holloway Starkville MS 611 21 F 5 15-54 23:11.0 7:29/M
41 Matthew Reagan Memphis TN 610 25 M 29 15-54 23:12.5 7:29/M
42 Cody Wall 666 20 M 30 15-54 23:14.0 7:30/M
43 Scott Stricklin Starkville MS 370 42 M 31 15-54 23:14.2 7:30/M
44 Charlie Stocks Mississippi State 284 21 M 32 15-54 23:14.7 7:30/M
45 Ethan Williams 667 20 M 33 15-54 23:16.5 7:30/M
46 Jessamy Barton Columbus MS 567 22 F 6 15-54 23:19.8 7:31/M
47 Joshua Butler Columbus MS 550 24 M 34 15-54 23:19.9 7:31/M
48 Robert Morgan 687 20 M 35 15-54 23:21.8 7:32/M
49 Mary Peacock Starkville MS 127 20 F 7 15-54 23:22.0 7:32/M
50 Daniel Mooney Mississippi State 293 24 M 36 15-54 23:24.8 7:33/M
51 Andy Waite Meridian MS 395 20 M 37 15-54 23:26.3 7:34/M
52 Madison Buntin Starkville MS 620 17 F 8 15-54 23:27.5 7:34/M
53 Taylor Leddy Brandon MS 241 21 M 38 15-54 23:30.3 7:35/M
54 Chandler Buntin Starkville MS 619 17 F 9 15-54 23:30.5 7:35/M
55 Christa Ewasko Columbus MS 360 23 F 10 15-54 23:32.3 7:35/M
56 John Facella West Point MS 212 11 M 2 0-14 23:33.3 7:36/M
57 Phillip Baggett Starkville MS 227 26 M 39 15-54 23:37.3 7:37/M
58 Ryan Taylor 695 23 M 40 15-54 23:42.3 7:39/M
59 Lee Gilliand 694 19 M 41 15-54 23:43.3 7:39/M
60 Alex Ronnon 673 22 M 42 15-54 24:00.8 7:45/M
61 Tyler Stone Starkville MS 113 22 M 43 15-54 24:11.8 7:48/M
62 Jed White Starkville MS 613 30 M 44 15-54 24:12.8 7:48/M
63 Jessica Arnold Madison MS 504 22 F 11 15-54 24:17.8 7:50/M
64 Dustin McCallum Brandon MS 455 22 M 45 15-54 24:20.8 7:51/M
65 Will West Columbus MS 160 21 M 46 15-54 24:24.3 7:52/M
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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87
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Place

101
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

James McKibben
Justin Lewis
Matthew Eagles
Reid Haygood
Alex Ezelle

Jeff Kunz
Patrick Bell
Christian Harden
James Lee

Lydia Shafer
Eric Mahler

Drew McCain
Hailey Upton

Ben Upton

John Stumpe
Julianne Jackson
Justin Adams
Angie Chrestman
Lindsay Boggan
Austin Grace
Kevin Burchfield
Phil Menard
Brandi Morgan
Austin Abessinio
Christopher Bilbrey
William Wolfe
Dave DeCoster
Michael Carter
Rachelle Thomason
Elizabeth Woods
marshall shows
Melissa Montgomery
Caillin Toole
Liz Moak

Dillon Boatner

Name

Trey Todd

Greg Grimes
Ronald Gatewood
Katie Zukin
Brennan Dunaway
Edmond Wright
Kiefer Slaton
Claiborne Bryant
Melody Chimahusky
Jennifer Allred
Jonathan Walker
Rebecca DeSantis
Stephanie Craven
B. Taylor Evans
Brittany Chirinos
Vikky Stokes-LaGrone
Emily Shattuck
katie ballard
Pat Donohoe

Ty Hillman

Mark Whitmire
Michael Harper
Hunter Harrison
Madison Ford
Edwin Phillips
Morgan Manuel
Katie McCummins
Jacy Waldrop
Chasity Bailey
Jennifer Hardin
Maggie Iupe
Meagan Whitehead
Patrick Finch
Tim Fisackerly
Eileen Balz
Addison Camp
Nicole Blevins
Liesel Grossner
Micah Schneider
Josie Facella
Marc Facella
Evan Thomas
Katie Hughes
Taylor Brown
Jordan Moore
Dean Harrison
Candise Brown
Martha Welch

Starkville MS
Grenada MS

Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Smithville MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Greenwood MS
Maben MS
Starkville MS
Chelsea AL
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Olive Branch MS

Starkville MS
Meridian MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Starkville MS

City
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Southaven MS

Vicksburg MS
Starkville MS

Starkville MS
West Point MS
West Point MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Huntsville AL
West Point MS
Starkville MS

Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS

Starkville MS
Saltillo MS
Saltillo MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Smithville MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
West Point MS
West Point MS
Kosciusko MS
Southaven MS

Birmingham AL

Starkville MS

336
415
607
723
672
187
437
101
285
596
662
349
350
652
351
557
647
502
646
480
627
282
252
229
618
657
617
399
167
235
628
699
303
109
665

Bib No

568
194
582
278
538
691
685
274
572
668
234
255
180
686
106
270
201
570
121
655
718
656
588
651
244
281
337
346
345
138
438
348
709
133
317
386
304
296
168
213
211
605
307
676
269
707
677
548

20

24
19
20
21
15
20
34
23
19
23
26
27
22
19
20
42
21
19
43
28
26
24
19
12
19
27
20
29
21
33
20
23
20

Age
21
36
30
30
19
56
21
21
19
21
24
33
34
31
20
34
19
36
54
22
24
21
20
20
25
19
20
22
22
22
20
19
19
21
26
18
29
21
21

7
44
15
18
6
20
19
32
31
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
12
56
57
13
58
59
14
60
15
16
61
62
63
17
64
65

3
66
67
18
19
68
20
69
21
70

Age Group

71
72
73
22
23

1
74
24
25
26
75
27
28
76
29
30
31
32
77
78
79
80
81
33
82
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
83
84
41
42
43
44
85

1
86
87
45

4
46
88
47
48

15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54

0-14
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54

15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
55-99
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54

0-14
15-54
15-54
15-54

0-14
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54

24:25.
24:27.
24:29.
24:37.
24:39.
24:40.
24:43.
24:48.
24:59.
25:02.
25:30.
25:31.
25:33.
25:33.
25:34.
25:37.
25:38.
25:42.
25:44.
25:46.
25:48.
25:56.
25:59.

26:14.
26:18.
26:20.

26:24.
26:38.
26:41.
26:44.
27:00.
27:10.
27:11.
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Total
Time
27:11.
27:11.
27:22.
27:23.
27:25.
27:25.
27:26.
27:28.
27:32.
27:36.
27:36.
27:37.
27:46.
27:48.
27:48.
27:49.
27:51.
27:54.
27:56.
27:58.
27:59.
28:00.
28:21.
28:28.

28:30.
28:30.
28:31.

28:38.
28:42.
28:43.
28:47.
28:49.
28:51.
28:52.
28:52.

28:56.
28:57.
28:59.

29:06.
29:06.
29:07.
29:08.
29:11.
29:12.
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:53/M
:53/M
:54/M
:56/M
:57/M
:57/M
:58/M
:00/M
:04/M
:05/M
:14/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
:22/M
:23/M
:26/M
:28/M
:29/M
:30/M
:31/M
:31/M
:35/M
:36/M
:37/M
:43/M
:46/M
:46/M

Pace

:46/M
:46/M
:50/M
:50/M
:51/M
:51/M
:51/M
:52/M
:53/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:57/M
:58/M
:58/M
:58/M
:59/M
:00/M
:01/M
:01/M
:02/M
:02/M
:09/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:14/M
:15/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
:20/M
:20/M
:20/M
:21/M
:23/M
:23/M
:23/M
:24/M
:24/M
:25/M
:25/M



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Chris Neal
Lauren Wallace
Pebbles Purvis
Kevin Weldon
William McClellan
Kacie Watts
Sarah Horton
Tori Long
Wesley Donald
Kaitlin DeWitt
Cyndi McGuire
Holland Rountree
Morgan Lott
Bailey Clark
Payton Allen
Cody Bailey
Rochelle Brazas
Meredith Thomas
Eddie Thomas
Marina Zhuk
Christine Tibbett
Meg Montgomery
Alyssa Nelson
Candace Moreau
Jing Liao

Rob Hoyle

Lisa Hankes

Christopher Wilbourn

Camden Graham
Sherry Freeman
Rachelle Stammen
Caroline Gilbert
Judith Kovach
Amanda Pugh

Orry Lawrence
Mackenzie Cummins
Leah Drinnon
Callie Brown
Payne Hall
Shelby Baird
Rebecca Spear
Drew Morgan
Crystal Myers
Emerson Holliman
Regan Arnold

Lea Merkl
Gabriel Posadas
Sara Lamb
Jessica Tiebe
Ashton Patterson
Kelsey Dewberry
Jake Logan

Name

Linn Cecilie Sekkenes

Michelle Byrd
Katy Hoover
Lauren Sensing
Kathryn Wynn
Bethany Rives
Benjamin Voytas
mimi mcclatchy
John Kwoka
Jessica Bonner
Amber Norwood
Hunter Rawson
Sydney Clark

J. Monique Cooley
Frances Freeman
Ashley Stallings
tori williams
Julie Jones

Katy Learned
Laura Simoneau
Lacey Leddy

Jenny Cox

Will McRae

Jackie Mullen
juliana montenegro
Vanessa Velasquez
Amy Hillyer
Benjamin Knight
Jill Knight

Emily Pogue

Laura Yelverton

Tupelo MS
Mendenhall MS
Starkville MS
Mendenhall MS
Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Madison MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Kosciusko MS
Kosciusko MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Florence SC
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Collierville TN
Starkville MS

West Point MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Mathiston MS

Starkville MS
Huntsville AL
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Owens Cross Roads
Starkville MS
Canton MS
Meridian MS
Tupelo MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Saltillo MS
Starkville MS
Saltillo MS

City
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Tupelo MS
Hattiesburg MS
Highland IL
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Southaven MS
Starkville MS
Louisville MS
Southaven MS
Mississippi State
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Louisville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
West Point MS

445
173
170
202
181
128
125
126
401
479
698
583
593
377
231
135
136
584
603
335
328
555
178
339
205
641
176
608
688
261
561
122
319
331
741
175
200
528
526
163
256
280
675
150
151
333
123
514
300
356
464
384

Bib No

473
578
616
474
179
367
156
177
236
424
137
394
393
223
222
484
429
158
371
203
240
653
654
228
635
478
159
382
378
297
626

19
23
23
24
20
20
20
20
25
21
55
19
21
19
18
23
23
18
49
17
28
28
20
18

35
19
20
21
39
27
22
24
31
24
19
20
19
22
19
22
19
29
19
20
41
23
26
32
21
20
21

Age
22
44
22
20
20
21
20
20
21
22
21
20
19
20
20
18
18
33
18
19
19
19
19
31
18
19
40
12
37
20
33

e B S B B B e B T B I e T B < B T B s B B e T B L B B e B s I B B T ML e B B B e B

Gend

ol

e B e B T B e B B B T T B T B T B B B I B e B B |

89 15-54
49 15-54
50 15-54
90 15-54
91 15-54
51 15-54
52 15-54
53 15-54
92 15-54
54 15-54

1 55-99
55 15-54
56 15-54
57 15-54
58 15-54
93 15-54
59 15-54
60 15-54
94 15-54
95 15-54
61 15-54
62 15-54
63 15-54
64 15-54

2 0-14
96 15-54
65 15-54
97 15-54
66 15-54
67 15-54
68 15-54
69 15-54
70 15-54
71 15-54
98 15-54
72 15-54
73 15-54
74 15-54
99 15-54
75 15-54
76 15-54
77 15-54
78 15-54
79 15-54
80 15-54
81 15-54
100 15-54
82 15-54
83 15-54
84 15-54
85 15-54
101 15-54

Age Group
86 15-54
87 15-54
88 15-54
89 15-54
90 15-54
91 15-54

102 15-54
92 15-54

103 15-54
93 15-54
94 15-54

104 15-54
95 15-54
96 15-54
97 15-54
98 15-54
99 15-54

100 15-54

101 15-54

102 15-54

103 15-54

104 15-54

105 15-54

105 15-54

106 15-54

107 15-54

108 15-54

5 0-14

109 15-54

110 15-54

111 15-54

29:17.
29:22.
29:22.
29:22.
29:24

29:25

29:26.
29:26.
29:28.
29:29

29:39.
29:52.
29:52.

29:53.
29:57.
29:57.
30:01

30:01.
30:02.
30:04.

30:08.
30:09.
30:10.

30:12.
30:14.
30:18.
30:23

30:29.
30:34.
30:34

30:41.
30:42.
30:42.

30:43.
30:44.
30:48.
30:50

31:12.
31:14.
31:17

31:18

31:21.
31:22.
31:23.
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Total
Time
31:24.
31:27.
31:34.
31:35.
31:38.
31:38.
31:39.
31:42.
31:48.
31:51.
31:54.
32:14.
32:14.
32:37.
32:40.
32:42.
32:43.
32:57.
33:12.

33:15.
33:22.
33:23.

33:30.
33:31.
33:34.
33:42.

33:48.
33:49.
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:27/M
:28/M
:28/M
:28/M
:29/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
:30/M
:31/M
:34/M
:38/M
:38/M
:38/M
:38/M
:40/M
:40/M
:41/M
:41/M
:41/M
:41/M
:42/M
:42/M
:43/M
:44/M
:44/M
144/M
:45/M
:45/M
:46/M
:48/M
:50/M
:50/M
:52/M
:52/M
:52/M
:54/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:56/M
:57/M
:57/M
:04/M
:05/M
:05/M
:06/M
:07/M
:07/M
:07/M
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Pace
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:55/M



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Place
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

Brooke Ketchum
Amy Dyess

Rachel Cox
Chelsey Causey
Jae Ratliff
Racheal Powell
Hayden Nix
Melissa Steichen
Philip Nickel
Sarah Hunter

Eva Dodge

Becky Kinard
Kristie Ladner
Amber Szulborski
Charlie Moseley
morgan mcgowen
Jessica Dealy
Karyn Brown

Abby Smith
Taylor Szasz
Deirdre Brockwell
Angela thomas
Isaac Adcock
Anna Claire Reed
Sarah Childers

Sarah Ashley Bealor

Trish Pohlhaus
Suzanne Huffman
Kristin Harrison
Ron Cossman

Ron Cossman2
Patrisha Bugayong
Shelly Matthews
Jeff Bourque
Lawrence Orry
Brandy Umbel
Robin McVey
Patrick Dennis
Brittany Kinard
Andrea Seitz
Alli Beasley
Alyssa Warrick
Katie Funderburk
Kayla Hinds
Kallee Marolt
Kyle Williams
Katie Atwell
Jordan Dear
Claire Wilson
Katie Enright
Alexandra Warren
Roxanne McVey
Casey Smith
Haley Wheeler
Regan Byrd

Logan Martin
Allyn Wamble
Hannah Plavnick
Tracy Davis
Allyson Lane
Kathlyn Browning
Angelle Tanner
Hillary Clements
Ryan Semmes
Kelsey Will
Kendall Reily
Jeanie Sanders
Kymberle Gordon
Danielle McCree

Name

Sasha Steinberg
Jasmine Murray
Lacey Pressgrove
Lucy McKellar
Braden Haynes
Krystal Adcock
Meghan Davis
Sarah Jenkins
Niah Jamerson

Savanna Berry Berry

Mariam Jones
Beth Mitchell
Stephanie Cason
Anne Maxwell

West Point MS 257 32
732 19

Starkville MS 383 20
Starkville MS 434 21
Starkville MS 515 25
Starkville MS 354 21
Mississippi State 289 20
Mississippi State 139 20
Mississippi State 290 21
Ramer TN 251 18
Starkville MS 533 21
Columbus MS 575 47
Starkville MS 248 21
Starkville MS 247 20
Starkville MS 5717 41
Starkville MS 342 20
Starkville MS 612 26
Starkville MS 614 46
693 43

Oxford MS 315 19
Oak Ridge TN 316 20
Kosciusko MS 604 48
Starkville MS 233 22
Starkville MS 174 20
Starkville MS 412 18
Starkville MS 332 21
Starkville MS 486 22
Starkville MS 546 57
Amory MS 347 24
720 57

708 57

697 31

696 38

722 24

740 24

Columbus MS 352 34
671 46

Starkville MS 506 21
Starkville MS 558 23
Southlake TX 422 20
Starkville MS 413 19
Starkville MS 540 29
Okolona MS 436 20
Starkville MS 364 20
Mathiston MS 547 27
Madison AL 569 20
Toney AL 416 19
Virginia Beach VA 433 21
Starkville MS 357 20
727 18

728 18

725 18

724 21

Starkville MS 516 21
742 20

664 21

West Point MS 411 20
Starkville MS 586 21
Columbus MS 566 28
Columbus MS 595 41
737 20

711 39

Starkville MS 318 21
Mississippi State 191 37
Collierville TN 443 20
726 21

Daleville MS 272 56
Starkville MS 625 19
719 20

City Bib No Age

Mississippi State 294 21
739 21

Columbus MS 305 35
West Point MS 320 35
Starkville MS 388 20
Starkville MS 232 22
Starkville MS 314 21
Olive Branch MS 225 18
Starkville MS 500 20
Collierville TN 4717 19
721 32

692 52

Atoka TN 389 19
689 21
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112
113
114
115
116
117
106
118
107
119
120
121
122
123
108
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
109
131
132
133
134

135

3
136
137
110
111
138
139
112
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
113
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
114
156
157
158
159
160
le6l
162
115
163
164

165
166

Age Group

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
55-99
15-54
55-99
55-99
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
55-99
15-54
15-54

15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54

33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

35:
35:
35:

36:
36:
36:

36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:

38:
38:
38:
38:

39:
39:
39:

39:
39:
39:

39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42

42

42:
42:
42:

Total

Time
42.
42.
54.
54.
58.
04.
14.

43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
45:
45:
45:
46:
47:
48:
49:
49:

54.
09.
12.
13.
14.
14.
21.
34.
35.
55.
07.
14.
22.
22.
25.
35.
37.
37.
37.
:40.
40.
46.
52.

03.
15.
20.

26.
03.
03.
03.

19.
23.
41.
58.
58.
06.
19.

23.
30.
34.
56.

10.
10.
28.
:43.
43.
43.
44.
144,
47.
47.
51.
03.
52.
56.
25.
31.
15.
21.
33.
:33.
55.
58.
59.

59.
58.
57.
48.
37.
47.
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10:

11

11

11
11

11

11

11

12
12

12
12

12

12

13

14
14

14
14

15
15

56/M

:01/M
11:
11:
11:

02/M
02/M
03/M

:03/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

05/M
09/M
09/M
16/M

:20/M
:22/M
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

25/M
25/M
25/M
29/M
29/M
29/M
29/M
30/M
30/M
32/M
34/M
38/M

:38/M
11:

42/M

:43/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

44 /M
45/M
57/M
57/M

:57/M
11:
12:
12:

57/M
02/M
04/M

:09/M
:15/M
12:
12:
:22/M
:23/M
12:
12:
12:

15/M
17/M

23/M
25/M
26/M

:34/M
12:
12:
12:
12:

38/M
38/M
38/M
44/M

:49/M
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

49/M
49/M
49/M
49/M
50/M
50/M
51/M
55/M
11/M
12/M
22/M
24/M
38/M
40/M
44 /M
44 /M
51/M

:52/M
13:

52/M

Pace
14:
14:

06/M
06/M

:10/M
:10/M
14:
14:

11/M
13/M

:35/M
:37/M
14:
15:
:28/M
:45/M
16:
16:

50/M
09/M

00/M
04/M



315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Place
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©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31
32

34
35
36
37

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Anna Weissinger
Megan Ware
Elizabeth Atkins
Michelle Starns
Amanda Hall
Ashley Johnson
Amy Wallace
Kayleigh Sheppard
Rachel Buchanan
Anastasia Kasper

Name

Amber Lewis

Tate Berrier
Danielle Atchley
Sissy Conn
Lindsay Linhares
Dana Smith

Nina Barr

Koby Lander

Nikki Ballard
Michelle Hollis
Jennifer Tucker
Sara Watson
Michelle Riehm
Mary Elizabeth Taylor
Hannah Newmon
Dawn Tabb

Heather Palculict
Taylor Rae Johns
Kristin Jewell
Amy Hood

Taylor Scott
Paige Summers
Tiffany Bridges
Kali Moore

Becky Worsham
Renotta Smith
Marissa Landon
Chelsie Jackson
Michael Wilkerson
Ben Hodge

Selena Hodge
Caroline Harris
Emma Sweat

Olivia Christopher
Hannah James
Betty Rawlings
Audrey Tate
Sherry Wilbourne
Tricia Daniel
Katherine Congleton
Suzie Shirley
Bethany Cooper
Laura Doggett
Mandi Smith
Kristina Jennings
Kathleen Hackett
Katie Doughty
Chris Doughty
Sarah Donald
Robin Carter
Laura West

Audrey Hutchinson
Laura Lea Williams
Sara Keele
Kristen Pippin
Sally Tiernan
Adrienne Bridges
Shiori Ito

Leah Roan

Anna Oursler
Lindsey Eidson
Lelah Bridgforth
Skyla Meek
Brittany Turner
Leah Jones

Starkville MS 629 20
Mississippi State 184 21
Starkville MS 324 31
Starkville MS 292 27
Starkville MS 295 32
Starkville MS 363 21
Brookhaven MS 153 18
Starkville MS 259 19
Starkville MS 368 21

729 18

SK Walk

City Bib No Age

Pontotoc MS 530 20
660 20

661 27

Prairie MS 525 40
Starkville MS 321 22
Meridian MS 524 44
Lake Worth FL 426 20
Starkville MS 463 22
Starkville MS 425 30
Jackson TN 440 21
Meridian MS 271 30
Brandon MS 587 20
Vernon Hills 1IL 457 19
Greenville MS 456 19
Starkville MS 428 21
Walthall MS 111 38
Eupora MS 580 35
Clinton MS 458 18
Ackerman MS 108 37
Eupora MS 114 39
Starkville MS 621 19
Midland MI 423 21
Starkville MS 599 24
Columbus MS 460 21
Starkville MS 485 23
Starkville MS 564 50
Starkville MS 472 18
Meridian MS 475 20
Jackson MS 427 25
Starkville MS 199 36
Starkville MS 197 31
Ridgeland MS 470 19
Cumming GA 340 20
453 18

Brandon MS 469 19
Starkville MS 496 60
Sturgis MS 602 29
West Point MS 487 44
Starkville MS 143 60
Starkville MS 341 20
Collierville TN 471 20
Walthall MS 115 44
Walthall MS 107 32
Braxton MS 543 22
Germantown TN 309 20
Signal Mountain TN 308 19
Starkville MS 192 30
Starkville MS 193 32
Starkville MS 402 23
Louisville MS 404 52
Starkville MS 553 47
Starkville MS 585 39
Senatobia MS 446 19
Columbus MS 494 22
Columbus MS 432 27
Columbus MS 353 27
Starkville MS 512 19
Starkville MS 648 21
Starkville MS 639 20
Madison MS 414 21
Starkville MS 397 24
Vaughan MS 183 21
659 21

658 20

Mississippi State 157 21
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181 15-54
182 15-54
183 15-54
184 15-54
185 15-54
186 15-54
187 15-54
188 15-54
189 15-54
190 15-54

Age Group
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
15-54
15-54
15-54
Top Fin
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
10 15-54
11 15-54
12 15-54
13 15-54
14 15-54
15 15-54
16 15-54
17 15-54
18 15-54
19 15-54
20 15-54
21 15-54
22 15-54
23 15-54
3 Top Fin
1 15-54
24 15-54
25 15-54
26 15-54
27 15-54
28 15-54
1 55-99
29 15-54
30 15-54
2 55-99
31 15-54
32 15-54
33 15-54
34 15-54
35 15-54
36 15-54
37 15-54
38 15-54
2 15-54
39 15-54
40 15-54
41 15-54
42 15-54
43 15-54
44 15-54
45 15-54
46 15-54
47 15-54
48 15-54
49 15-54
50 15-54
51 15-54
52 15-54
53 15-54
54 15-54
55 15-54
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49:
49:
50:
50:
50:

51:
54:
56:
58:

Total

Time
43.
28.

24:
25:

30:
31:
33:
34:
35:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:

38:
39:
39:

39:
39:
41:
41:
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
45:
46:
46:
46:

47

47:
47:
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:

49.
59.
14.
16.
17.

09.
18.
19.
54.

14.
28.
14.
55.
35.
27.
22.
32.
42.
49.
49.
49.
:52.
52.
10.
22.

43.
46.
26.
34.
14.
35.
00.
00.

08.
10.
56.
57.
58.
58.
07.
20.
20.
21.
38.
59.
01.
02.
49.
:05.
05.
52.
52.
48.
50.
54.
56.
04.
08.

09.
14.
30.
31.
37.
49.
58.
58.

20.
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16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

17

© ©

©

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

15

15

15

15

16
16

04/M
07/M
12/M
13/M
13/M
18/M
30/M

:31/M
18:
19:

10/M
00/M

Pace
:58/M
:13/M
:09/M
:45/M
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
12:

09/M
43/M
16/M
29/M
45/M
03/M

:06/M
12:
12:
12:

10/M
31/M
31/M

:31/M
:32/M
12:
12:
:42/M
:42/M
12:
12:
13:

32/M
38/M

49/M
50/M
22/M

:25/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
:55/M
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:

37/M
44/M
52/M
52/M

55/M
55/M
10/M
11/M
11/M
11/M
14/M
18/M
18/M
18/M
24/M
50/M
51/M
51/M
06/M
11/M
11/M

:26/M
15:
15:

26/M
45/M

:45/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
:51/M
15:
15:
15:
:58/M
16:
16:
:07/M
:07/M
16:
16:

46/M
47/M
50/M
51/M

51/M
53/M
58/M

00/M
04/M

07/M
14/M



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82

Jillian Coupe
Alexis Daulton
Katelyn Rodgers
Rhonda Harris
Richard Harris
Catherine Thomas
hayley smith
Kaitlyn Derouen
Megan Peebles
Samantha Clardy
Cyrena Shows

Ellen Hollingsworth
Rhyan Sikorski
Jeff Sikorski
Lindsay Funderburk
Vivian Buie
Courtney Heath

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Eupora MS
Eupora MS
Newbern AL
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Coila MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

643
419
417
103
104
541
461
418
375
358
592
407
242
243
312
435
490

21
18
18
54
55
21
21
20
22
31

19
28
29
18
18
17
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56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70

15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
55-99
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54
15-54

50:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:

53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
56:
56:
57:
57:
58:

20.
08.
08.
04.
06.
33.

31.
37.
40.
41.
18.
49.
50.
01.
02.
55.
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16:

16

16

17
17

14/M

:30/M
16:
16:
l6:

30/M
48/M
48/M

:57/M
17:
17:
17:
17:

15/M
16/M
18/M
19/M

:19/M
:31/M
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:

20/M
20/M
24/M
24/M
00/M



Glow Run 5K

Age Group Results

February 07, 2013

Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Sarah Hammes
2 Janeah Sakalawkus
3 Bridget Schwenne

Female 14 and under

Place Name
1 Josie Facella
2 Jing Liao

Female 15 to 54

Place Name

1 Kimberly Hardy
Rachael Fouasnon
Mary Jo Pakkala
Whitney Ray
Rachel Holloway
Jessamy Barton
Mary Peacock
Madison Buntin

W J oUW N

9 Chandler Buntin
10 Christa Ewasko

11 Jessica Arnold

12 Lydia Shafer

13 Hailey Upton

14 Julianne Jackson
15 Angie Chrestman
16 Lindsay Boggan

17 Brandi Morgan

18 Rachelle Thomason
19 Elizabeth Woods
20 Melissa Montgomery
21 Liz Moak
22 Katie Zukin
23 Brennan Dunaway
24 Claiborne Bryant
25 Melody Chimahusky
26 Jennifer Allred
27 Rebecca DeSantis
28 Stephanie Craven
29 Brittany Chirinos
30 Vikky Stokes-LaGrone
31 Emily Shattuck
32 katie ballard
33 Madison Ford
34 Morgan Manuel
35 Katie McCummins
36 Jacy Waldrop
37 Chasity Bailey
38 Jennifer Hardin
39 Maggie Iupe
40 Meagan Whitehead
41 Eileen Balz
42 Addison Camp
43 Nicole Blevins
44 Liesel Grossner
45 Katie Hughes
46 Jordan Moore
47 Candise Brown

City
Starkville MS

City
West Point MS
Starkville MS

City
New Albany MS
Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Maben MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Starkville MS
Southaven MS
Vicksburg MS
Starkville MS

West Point MS
West Point MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Huntsville AL
West Point MS
Columbus MS

Starkville MS
Saltillo MS
Saltillo MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Smithville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Southaven MS
Birmingham AL

Bib No

361
710
735

Bib No

213
205

Bib No

162
258
144
105
611
567
127
620
619
360
504
596
350
557
502
646
252
167
235
699
109
278
538
274
572
668
255
180
106
270
201
570
651
281
337
346
345
138
438
348
317
386
304
296
307
269
677

Age
24
23
24

Age

Age
20
18
20
21
21
22
20
17
17
23
22
23
26
19
42
21
26
20
29
33
23
30
19
21
19
21
33
34
20
34
19
36
20
19
20
22
22
22
20
19
26
18
29
21
18
20
32

Overall

6
14
19

Overall

140
173

Overall

25
32
37
39
40
46
49
52
54
55
63
75
78
81
83
84
88
94
95
97
99
104
105
108
109
110
112
113
115
116
117
118
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
135
136
137
138
143
145
147

Total

Time
19:34.0
21:10.0
21:35.5

Total

Time
28:57.5
30:09.3

Total
Time
22:00.
22:30.
23:00.
23:01.
23:11.
23:19.
23:22.
23:27.
23:30.
23:32.
24:17.
25:02.
25:33.
25:37.
25:42.
25:44.
25:59.
26:24.
26:38.
26:44.
27:10.
27:23.
27:25.
27:28.
27:32.
27:36.
27:37.
27:46.
27:48.
27:49.
27:51.
27:54.
28:28.
28:30.
28:30.
28:31.
28:31.
28:38.
28:42.
28:43.
28:51.
28:52.
28:52.
28:56.
29:06.
29:07.
29:11.
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Pace
6:19/M
6:50/M
6:58/M

Pace
9:20/M
9:44/M

Pace

:06/M
:15/M
:25/M
:25/M
:29/M
:31/M
:32/M
:34/M
:35/M
:35/M
:50/M
:05/M
:15/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:23/M
:31/M
:35/M
:37/M
:46/M
:50/M
:51/M
:52/M
:53/M
:54/M
:55/M
:57/M
:58/M
:58/M
:59/M
:00/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:14/M
:15/M
:16/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
:20/M
:23/M
:24/M
:25/M
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

89
90
91
92

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Martha Welch
Lauren Wallace
Pebbles Purvis
Kacie Watts
Sarah Horton
Tori Long
Kaitlin DeWitt
Holland Rountree
Morgan Lott
Bailey Clark
Payton Allen
Rochelle Brazas
Meredith Thomas
Christine Tibbett
Meg Montgomery
Alyssa Nelson
Candace Moreau
Lisa Hankes
Camden Graham
Sherry Freeman
Rachelle Stammen
Caroline Gilbert
Judith Kovach
Amanda Pugh
Mackenzie Cummins
Leah Drinnon
Callie Brown
Shelby Baird
Rebecca Spear
Drew Morgan
Crystal Myers
Emerson Holliman
Regan Arnold

Lea Merkl

Sara Lamb
Jessica Tiebe
Ashton Patterson
Kelsey Dewberry
Linn Cecilie Sekkenes
Michelle Byrd
Katy Hoover
Lauren Sensing
Kathryn Wynn
Bethany Rives
mimi mcclatchy
Jessica Bonner
Amber Norwood
Sydney Clark

J. Monique Cooley
Frances Freeman
Ashley Stallings
tori williams
Julie Jones

Katy Learned
Laura Simoneau
Lacey Leddy
Jenny Cox

Jackie Mullen
juliana montenegro
Vanessa Velasquez
Amy Hillyer

Jill Knight
Emily Pogue
Laura Yelverton
Brooke Ketchum
Amy Dyess

Rachel Cox
Chelsey Causey
Jae Ratliff
Racheal Powell
Melissa Steichen
Sarah Hunter

Eva Dodge

Becky Kinard
Kristie Ladner
Amber Szulborski
morgan mcgowen
Jessica Dealy
Karyn Brown

Abby Smith
Taylor Szasz
Deirdre Brockwell
Angela thomas
Anna Claire Reed
Sarah Childers
Sarah Ashley Bealor

Starkville MS
Mendenhall MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Kosciusko MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Florence SC
Collierville TN

West Point MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Mathiston MS
Starkville MS
Huntsville AL
Starkville MS
Owens Cross Roads
Starkville MS
Canton MS
Meridian MS
Tupelo MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Saltillo MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Tupelo MS
Hattiesburg MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Southaven MS
Starkville MS
Louisville MS
Southaven MS
Mississippi State
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Louisville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
West Point MS
West Point MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Ramer TN
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Oxford MS

Oak Ridge TN
Kosciusko MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

548
173
170
128
125
126
479
583
593
3717
231
136
584
328
555
178
339
176
688
261
561
122
319
331
175
200
528
163
256
280
675
150
151
333
514
300
356
464
473
578
616
474
179
367
177
424
137
393
223
222
484
429
158
371
203
240
653
228
635
478
159
378
297
626
257
732
383
434
515
354
139
251
533
575
248
247
342
612
614
693
315
316
604
174
412
332

31

23
20
20
20
21
19
21
19
18
23
18
28

20
18
19
21

27
22
24
31
19
20
19
19
22
19
29
19
20
41
26
32
21
20
22
44

20
20
21
20
22
21
19
20

18
18
33
18
19
19
19
31
18
19
40
37

33
32
19

21
25
21
20
18
21
47
21
20
20
26
46
43
19
20
48
20
18
21

148
150
151
154
155
156
158
160
16l
162
163
165
166
169
170
171
172
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
184
185
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
204
205
206
208
210
211
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
224
225
226
227
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
241
242
243
244
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
255
256
257

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
30:
30:

30:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
30:
30:

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:

32:
32:
32:

33:
33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:

36:

12.
22.
22.
25.
26.
26.
29.
52.
52.
53.
:53.
57.
01.
02.
:04.
05.
08.
10.
14.
:18.
23.
28.
29.
:34.
35.
41.
42.
:43.
43.
44.
48.
50.
:51.
12.
17.
18.
21.
22.
24.
27.
34.
35.
38.
38.
42.
51.
54.
14.
37.
:40.
42.
43.
57.
:12.
14.
15.
22.
29.

31.
34.
43.
:48.
49.
54.
09.
12.
13.
14.
14.
34.

07.
14.
22.
22.
35.
37.
37.
37.
40.
40.
46.
03.

15.
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:25/M
:28/M
:28/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
:31/M
:38/M
:38/M
:38/M
:38/M
:40/M
:41/M
:41/M
142/M
:42/M
:43/M
144/M
:45/M
:46/M
:48/M
:50/M
:50/M
:52/M
:52/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:56/M
:57/M
:57/M
:04/M
:05/M
:06/M
:07/M
:07/M
:08/M
:09/M
:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
:12/M
:14/M
:16/M
:17/M
:24/M
:31/M
:32/M
:33/M
:33/M
:38/M
:43/M
:43/M
:44/M
:46/M
:48/M
:48/M
:49/M
:50/M
:53/M
:54/M
:55/M
:56/M
:01/M
:02/M
:02/M
:03/M
:03/M
:09/M
:16/M
:20/M
122/M
:25/M
:25/M
129/M
:29/M
:29/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
:32/M
:38/M
:38/M
142/M



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
le6l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Trish Pohlhaus
Kristin Harrison
Patrisha Bugayong
Shelly Matthews
Brandy Umbel
Robin McVey
Brittany Kinard
Andrea Seitz
Alli Beasley
Alyssa Warrick
Katie Funderburk
Kayla Hinds
Kallee Marolt
Katie Atwell
Jordan Dear
Claire Wilson
Katie Enright
Alexandra Warren
Roxanne McVey
Casey Smith
Haley Wheeler
Regan Byrd
Allyn Wamble
Hannah Plavnick
Tracy Davis
Allyson Lane
Kathlyn Browning
Angelle Tanner
Hillary Clements
Kelsey Will
Kendall Reily
Kymberle Gordon
Danielle McCree
Sasha Steinberg
Jasmine Murray
Lacey Pressgrove
Lucy McKellar
Braden Haynes
Krystal Adcock
Meghan Davis
Sarah Jenkins
Niah Jamerson

Savanna Berry Berry

Mariam Jones
Beth Mitchell
Stephanie Cason
Anne Maxwell
Anna Weissinger
Megan Ware
Elizabeth Atkins
Michelle Starns
Amanda Hall
Ashley Johnson
Amy Wallace
Kayleigh Sheppard
Rachel Buchanan
Anastasia Kasper

Female 55 and over

Place

Name

Cyndi McGuire
Suzanne Huffman
Jeanie Sanders

Male Overall Winners

Place

Name

Daniel Vaughan
Zachary Marsh
Cooper Fulton

Male 14 and under

Place

s w N

Name

Isaac Jackson
John Facella
William Wolfe
Taylor Brown
Benjamin Knight

Starkville MS
Amory MS

Columbus MS

Starkville MS
Southlake TX
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Okolona MS
Starkville MS
Mathiston MS
Toney AL

Virginia Beach VA
Starkville MS

Starkville MS

West Point MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS

Starkville MS
Collierville TN

Starkville MS
Mississippi State

Columbus MS
West Point MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Olive Branch MS
Starkville MS
Collierville TN

Atoka TN

Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Brookhaven MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

City

Starkville MS
Daleville MS

City

Clinton MS
Huntsville AL
Starkville MS

City
Starkville MS
West Point MS

Starkville MS

486
347
697
696
352
671
558
422
413
540
436
364
547
416
433
357
727
728
725
724
516
742
411
586
566
595
737
711
318
443
726
625
719
294
739
305
320
388
232
314
225
500
4717
721
692
389
689
629
184
324
292
295
363
153
259
368
729

Bib No

698
546
272

Bib No

265
164
622

Bib No

532
212
657
676
382

22
24
31
38
34
46
23
20
19
29
20
20
27
19
21
20
18
18
18
21
21
20
20
21
28
41
20
39
21
20
21
19
20
21
21
35
35
20
22
21
18
20
19
32
52
19
21
20
21
31
27
32
21
18
19
21
18

Age
55
57
56

Age
22
18
19

Age
14
11

12

258
260
263
264
267
268
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Overall

159
259
298

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

12
56
91
144
228

36:20.
36:26.
37:03.
37:03.
37:41.
37:58.

38:19.
38:23.
38:23.

38:34.
38:56.
39:10.
39:10.
39:28.
39:43.
39:43.
39:43.

39:44.
39:47.
39:51.
40:03.
40:52.
40:56.
41:25.
41:31.
42:15.
42:33.
42:33.
42:58.
42:59.
43:42.
43:42.
43:54.
43:54.
43:58.
44:04.
45:14.
45:20.
45:59.
46:58.
47:57.
48:48.
49:37.
49:47.
49:49.
49:59.
50:14.
50:16.
50:17.
50:33.
51:09.
54:18.
56:19.
58:54.
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Total

Time
29:39.3
36:22.8
42:55.5

Total

Time
17:47.3
18:27.7
18:58.8

Total
Time
21:04.
23:33.

29:06.
33:42.
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o
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11
11

12

12

13

13

14

14
14

15
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:43/M
:45/M
11:
11:
12:

57/M
57/M
09/M

:15/M
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

17/M
22/M
23/M
23/M
25/M

:26/M
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

34/M
38/M
38/M
44/M
49/M
49/M
49/M
49/M
49/M
50/M
51/M
55/M

:11/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

12/M
22/M
24/M
38/M
44/M
44/M

:52/M
13:
14:
14:

52/M
06/M
06/M

:10/M
14:
14:
14:
:35/M
:37/M
14:
15:
15:

10/M
11/M
13/M

50/M
09/M
28/M

:45/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
18:
19:

00/M
04/M
04/M
07/M
12/M
13/M
13/M
18/M
30/M
31/M
10/M
00/M

Pace
9:
11:
13:

34/M
44/M
51/M

Pace
5:
5:
6:

44/M
57/M
07/M

Pace

:48/M
:36/M
:29/M
:23/M
:52/M



Male 15 to 54

Place

W oUW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34

36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Name

Joseph Sperlak
Dustin Ormond
Layton Little
Sidney Godfrey
Andrew Evans
Jesse Pope

Kyle William
Russell Berry
Dwight Temple
Stacy Barr
Talbot Kruzan
Warren Hem
Frank Baranyai
Matthew Belew
Stephen Conroy
Daniel Tilson
William Redd
Ethan Warren
Nick Allen
Dmitry Zhuk
Cody Dyle
Robbie Hardy
Josh PittmaN
Mark Baldwin
Joshua Keith
Todd Mlsna
Chris Mansfield
Douglas Marcinkowski
Matthew Reagan
Cody Wall

Scott Stricklin
Charlie Stocks
Ethan Williams
Joshua Butler
Robert Morgan
Daniel Mooney
Andy Waite
Taylor Leddy
Phillip Baggett
Ryan Taylor

Lee Gilliand
Alex Ronnon
Tyler Stone

Jed White
Dustin McCallum
Will West

James McKibben
Justin Lewis
Matthew Eagles
Reid Haygood
Alex Ezelle
Jeff Kunz
Patrick Bell
Christian Harden
James Lee

Eric Mahler
Drew McCain

Ben Upton

John Stumpe
Justin Adams
Austin Grace
Kevin Burchfield
Phil Menard
Austin Abessinio
Christopher Bilbrey
Dave DeCoster
Michael Carter
marshall shows
Caillin Toole
Dillon Boatner
Trey Todd

Greg Grimes
Ronald Gatewood
Kiefer Slaton
Jonathan Walker
B. Taylor Evans
Pat Donohoe

Ty Hillman

Mark Whitmire
Michael Harper
Hunter Harrison
Edwin Phillips

City
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Florence MS
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Dolomite AL
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Columbus MS

Columbus MS
Mississippi State
Madisonville LA
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Picayune MS
Mississippi State

Starkville MS
Columbus MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Memphis TN

Starkville MS
Mississippi State

Columbus MS

Mississippi State
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Starkville MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Brandon MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Grenada MS

Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Starkville MS

Smithville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Greenwood MS
Chelsea AL
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Olive Branch MS
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS

Starkville MS

Starkville MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Bib No

552
310
731
124
468
517
499
556
400
674
221
250
224
690
644
206
562
266
488
334
267
218
663
545
462
531
503
700
610
666
370
284
667
550
687
293
395
241
227
695
694
673
113
613
455
160
336
415
607
723
672
187
437
101
285
662
349
652
351
647
480
627
282
229
618
617
399
628
303
665
568
194
582
685
234
686
121
655
718
656
588
244

Age
24
29
16

24
23
23
34
19
46
19
21
22
45
23
19
19
23
20
21
21
22
26
34
23
49
20
20
25

42
21
20
24
20
24
20
21
26
23
19
22

30
22
21
20
32
24
19
20
21
15
20
34
19
23
27
22
20
19
43
28
24
19
19
27
21

20
21
36
30
21
24
31
54
22
24
21
20
25

Overall

100
101
102
103
107
111
114
119
120
121
122
123
125

T

19:
19:
20:

20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:

21

21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22

22:
22:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:

otal
Time
05.
08.
20.
:34.
35.
36.
53.
07.
17.
24.
27.
:33.

48.
56.
:59.
59.
04.
13.
17.
18.
23.
27.
34.
:39.
47.
50.
01.
12.
:14.
14.
14.
16.
19.
21.
24.
26.
30.
37.
42.
43.
00.
11.
12.
20.
24.
25.
27.
29.
37.
39.
40.
43.
48.
:59.

31.
33.
34.
38.
46.
48.
56.
08.
14.
20.
23.
41.

11.
11.
11.
22.
26.
36.
48.
56.

59.
00.
21.
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Pace

:09/M
:10/M
:34/M
:38/M
:38/M
:39/M
:44/M
:49/M
:52/M
:54/M
:55/M
:57/M
:59/M
:02/M
:05/M
:05/M
:05/M
:07/M
:10/M
:11/M
:12/M
:13/M
:15/M
:17/M
:18/M
:21/M
122/M
:25/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
:30/M
:30/M
:31/M
:32/M
:33/M
:34/M
:35/M
:37/M
:39/M
:39/M
:45/M
:48/M
:48/M
:51/M
:52/M
:53/M
:53/M
:54/M
:56/M
:57/M
:57/M
:58/M
:00/M
:04/M
:14/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:19/M
:19/M
122/M
:26/M
:28/M
:30/M
:31/M
:36/M
:43/M
:46/M
:46/M
:46/M
:50/M
:51/M
:54/M
:58/M
:01/M
:01/M
:02/M
:02/M
:09/M
:12/M



83 Patrick Finch
84 Tim Fisackerly
85 Micah Schneider
86 Marc Facella

87 Evan Thomas

88 Dean Harrison
89 Chris Neal

90 Kevin Weldon

91 William McClellan
92 Wesley Donald
93 Cody Bailey

94 Eddie Thomas

95 Marina Zhuk

96 Rob Hoyle

97 Christopher Wilbourn
98 Orry Lawrence
99 Payne Hall

100 Gabriel Posadas
101 Jake Logan

102 Benjamin Voytas
103 John Kwoka

104 Hunter Rawson
105 Will McRae

106 Hayden Nix

107 Philip Nickel
108 Charlie Moseley
109 Isaac Adcock
110 Jeff Bourque
111 Lawrence Orry
112 Patrick Dennis
113 Kyle Williams
114 Logan Martin
115 Ryan Semmes

Male 55 and over

Place Name
1 Edmond Wright
2 Ron Cossman
3 Ron Cossman2
5K Walk

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Amber Lewis
2 Danielle Atchley
3 Sissy Conn

Female 15 to 54

Place Name

1 Lindsay Linhares
2 Dana Smith

3 Nina Barr

4 Nikki Ballard

5 Michelle Hollis
6 Jennifer Tucker
7 Sara Watson

8 Michelle Riehm

9 Mary Elizabeth Taylor
10 Hannah Newmon

11 Dawn Tabb

12 Heather Palculict
13 Taylor Rae Johns
14 Kristin Jewell
15 Amy Hood

16 Taylor Scott

17 Paige Summers

18 Tiffany Bridges
19 Kali Moore
20 Becky Worsham
21 Renotta Smith
22 Marissa Landon
23 Chelsie Jackson
24 Selena Hodge
25 Caroline Harris
26 Emma Sweat

27 Olivia Christopher

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
West Point MS
Kosciusko MS

Tupelo MS
Mendenhall MS
Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Kosciusko MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Saltillo MS
Highland IL
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Mississippi State
Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

Starkville MS
Madison AL

Mississippi State

City
Pontotoc MS

Prairie MS

City
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Lake Worth FL
Starkville MS
Jackson TN
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Vernon Hills IL
Greenville MS
Starkville MS
Walthall MS
Eupora MS
Clinton MS
Ackerman MS
Eupora MS
Starkville MS
Midland MI
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Ridgeland MS
Cumming GA

709
133
168
211
605
707
445
202
181
401
135
603
335
641
608
741
526
123
384
156
236
394
654
289
290
5717
233
722
740
506
569
664
191

Bib No

691
720
708

Bib No

530
661
525

Bib No

321
524
426
425
440
271
587
457
456
428
111
580
458
108
114
621
423
599
460
485
564
472
475
197
470
340
453

19
21
21
44
15
19
19
24
20
25
23
49
17
35
20
24
22
23
21
20
21
20
19
20
21
41
22
24
24
21
20
21
37

Age
56
57
57

Age
20
27
40

Age
22
44
20
30
21
30
20
19
19
21
38
35
18
37
39
19
21
24
21
23
50
18
20
31
19
20
18

133
134
139
141
142
146
149
152
153
157
164
167
168
174
176
183
187
195
200
207
209
212
223
238
240
246
254
265
266
269
277
287
295

Overall

106
261
262

Overall

1
3
4

Overall

5

6

7

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
31
32
33
34

28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
37:
37:
37:
39:
39:
42:

Total
Time

47.
49.
56.
59.
05.
08.
17.
22.
24.
28.
57.
01.
01.
10.
12.
34.
42.
14.
23.

48.
14.
23.
21.
35.
25.
52.
19.
23.
58.
09.
47.
21.
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27:25.3
37:03.0
37:03.3

Total
Time

24:43.8
28:22.3
30:14.4

Total

Time
28.
14.

31:
33:
34:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:

38:
39:
39:
39:

39:
41:
41:
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:

27.
22.
32.
42.
49.
49.
49.
:52.
52.
10.
22.
23.

46.
26.
34.
14.
35.
00.
00.
10.
56.
57.
58.
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8
11
11

7
9
9

10:

10

11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

14

14:

14

:17/M
:18/M
:20/M
:21/M
:23/M
:24/M
:27/M
:28/M
:29/M
:30/M
:40/M
:41/M
:41/M
:44/M
:45/M
:52/M
:54/M
:05/M
:07/M
:13/M
:15/M
:24/M
:46/M
:05/M
:09/M
:25/M
:34/M
:02/M
:04/M
:15/M
:38/M
:50/M
:40/M

Pace

:51/M
:57/M
:57/M

Pace

:58/M
:09/M
:45/M

Pace

09/M
:43/M
16/M
45/M
03/M
06/M
10/M
31/M
31/M
:31/M
32/M
32/M
38/M
42/M
42/M
49/M
50/M
22/M
25/M
37/M
44/M
52/M
52/M
55/M
:10/M
11/M
:11/M



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Hannah James
Audrey Tate
Sherry Wilbourne
Katherine Congleton
Suzie Shirley
Bethany Cooper
Laura Doggett
Mandi Smith
Kristina Jennings
Kathleen Hackett
Katie Doughty
Sarah Donald
Robin Carter
Laura West

Audrey Hutchinson
Laura Lea Williams
Sara Keele
Kristen Pippin
Sally Tiernan
Adrienne Bridges
Shiori Ito

Leah Roan

Anna Oursler
Lindsey Eidson
Lelah Bridgforth
Skyla Meek
Brittany Turner
Leah Jones
Jillian Coupe
Alexis Daulton
Katelyn Rodgers
Rhonda Harris
Catherine Thomas
hayley smith
Kaitlyn Derouen
Megan Peebles
Samantha Clardy
Cyrena Shows
Ellen Hollingsworth
Rhyan Sikorski
Lindsay Funderburk
Vivian Buie
Courtney Heath

Female 55 and over

Place
1

Name
Betty Rawlings
Tricia Daniel

Male Overall Winners

Place
1
2
3

Name

Tate Berrier

Koby Lander
Michael Wilkerson

Male 15 to 54

Place

Name

Ben Hodge
Chris Doughty
Jeff Sikorski

Male 55 and over

Place
1

Name
Richard Harris

Brandon MS
Sturgis MS
West Point MS
Starkville MS
Collierville TN
Walthall MS
Walthall MS
Braxton MS
Germantown TN
Signal Mountain TN
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Louisville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Senatobia MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS
Vaughan MS

Mississippi State
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Florence MS
Starkville MS
Columbus MS
Columbus MS
Starkville MS
Eupora MS
Eupora MS
Newbern AL
Starkville MS
Coila MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

City
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

City

Starkville MS
Jackson MS

City
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS

City
Florence MS

469
602
487
341
471
115
107
543
309
308
192
402
404
553
585
446
494
432
353
512
648
639
414
397
183
659
658
157
643
419
417
103
541
461
418
375
358
592
407
242
312
435
490

Bib No

496
143

Bib No

660
463
427

Bib No

199
193
243

Bib No

104

19
29
44
20
20
44
32
22
20
19

23
52
47
39
19
22
27
27
19
21
20
21
24
21
21
20
21
21
18
18
54
21
21
20
22
31
32
19
28
18
18
17

Age
60
60

Age
20
22
25

Age
36
32
29

Age
55

35
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
81
82

Overall

36
39

Overall

2
8
29

Overall

30
48
79

Overall

70

43:58.
44:20.
44:20.
44:38.
45:59.
46:01.
46:02.
46:49.
47:05.
47:05.
47:52.
48:48.
48:50.
48:54.
48:56.
49:04.
49:08.
49:08.
49:09.
49:14.
49:30.
49:31.
49:37.
49:49.
49:58.
49:58.
49:58.
50:20.
50:20.
51:08.
51:08.
52:04.
52:33.
53:30.
53:31.
53:37.
53:40.
53:41.
54:18.
56:49.
57:01.
57:02.
58:55.
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Total

Time
44:07.8
44:21.8

Total

Time
25:28.0
35:35.5
43:08.3

Total

Time
43:08.8
47:52.5
56:50.3

Total
Time
52:06.0

14:

14

14

15

16

16

17

18
18

11/M

:18/M
14:
14:
14:

18/M
24/M
50/M

:51/M
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
:45/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
:07/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

51/M
06/M
11/M
11/M
26/M

45/M
46/M
47/M
50/M
51/M
51/M
51/M
53/M
58/M
58/M
00/M
04/M

07/M
07/M
14/M
14/M
30/M
30/M

:48/M
16:
17:
17:

57/M
15/M
16/M

:18/M
17:
17:
17:
:20/M
:24/M
18:
19:

19/M
19/M
31/M

24/M
00/M

Pace
14:
14:

14/M
18/M

Pace
8:
11:
13:

13/M
29/M
55/M

Pace
13:
15:
18:

55/M
26/M
20/M

Pace
16:

48/M



Glow Run 5K

Kid's Run

Overall Finish List

February 07, 2013
Time 2 Run
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 Franklyn Hall Starkville MS 537 18 M 1 Top Fin 5:43.2 5:43/M
2 Andrew Dozier Waynesboro MS 522 18 M 2 Top Fin 5:46.4 5:46/M
3 Madison Buras Starkville MS 442 18 F 1 Top Fin 5:53.4 5:53/M
4 Jeremy Tate Starkville MS 601 29 M 3 Top Fin 5:54.4 5:54/M
5 Bryce Morgan Sturgis MS 196 29 M 1 0-99 5:55.4 5:55/M
6 Kamryn Pearson 706 13 F 2 Top Fin 5:59.2 5:59/M
7 Margaret Grant Biloxi MS 523 18 F 3 Top Fin 6:00.2 6:00/M
8 Antonio Facella West Point MS 216 9 M 2 0-99 6:05.7 6:05/M
9 Roe Ketchum West Point MS 492 11 M 3 0-99 6:11.2 6:11/M
10 Ben Harrell West Point MS 631 9 M 4 0-99 6:27.4 6:27/M
11 Graham Stevens Starkville MS 454 9 M 5 0-99 6:30.7 6:30/M
12 Maegan Bedells 670 20 F 1 0-99 6:32.4 6:32/M
13 Taylor Ray Starkville MsS 466 12 M 6 0-99 6:41.9 6:41/M
14 Jennifer Bateman Slidell LA 441 18 F 2 0-99 6:44.4 6:44/M
15 J.B. Harrell West Point MS 630 11 M 7 0-99 6:50.7 6:50/M
16 Zach Butler Clinton MS 640 19 M 8 0-99 6:54.7 6:54/M
17 Caroline Hill Starkville MS 535 18 F 3 0-99 7:02.9 7:02/M
18 Logan Williams Starkville MS 536 18 M 9 0-99 7:03.4 7:03/M
19 Henry Harrell West Point MS 632 7 M 10 0-99 7:06.9 7:06/M
20 Annette Allen 704 46 F 4 0-99 7:07.9 7:07/M
21 Katy Allen 702 22 F 5 0-99 7:08.4 7:08/M
22 Philip Ivancic Starkville MS 207 24 M 11 0-99 7:09.2 7:09/M
23 Jeremy Batte Forest MS 563 19 M 12 0-99 7:16.7 7:16/M
24 Lorianne McClellan Starkville MS 391 17 F 6 0-99 7:16.9 7:16/M
25 Kyla Morgan Sturgis MS 615 22 F 7 0-99 7:17.4 7:17/M
26 Louis Facella West Point MS 217 5 M 13 0-99 7:17.7 7:17/M
27 Brittany Morgan Sturgis MS 188 24 F 8 0-99 7:17.8 7:17/M
28 Emory Stevens Starkville MS 451 12 F 9 0-99 7:18.9 7:18/M
29 Helen Facella West Point MS 215 42 F 10 0-99 7:20.7 7:20/M
30 Garrison Walker Pheba MS 390 11 M 14 0-99 7:24.7 7:24/M
31 Mallory Williamson 703 13 F 11 0-99 7:32.9 7:32/M
32 Reid Stevens Starkville MS 444 14 M 15 0-99 7:46.2 7:46/M
33 Ashley Allen 705 13 F 12 0-99 7:52.9 7:52/M
34 Thom Hackman Starkville MS 301 29 M 16 0-99 7:54.7 7:54/M
35 Stephen Knight Starkville MS 380 9 M 17 0-99 7:55.4 7:55/M
36 Mallory Keasler Starkville MS 510 15 F 13 0-99 7:59.4 7:59/M
37 John Miller 713 9 M 18 0-99 8:19.9 8:19/M
38 Alexis Tentler Starkville MS 459 18 F 14 0-99 8:35.4 8:35/M
39 Sarah Richerme Starkville MS 467 20 F 15 0-99 8:37.2 8:37/M
40 Katye Miller Starkville MS 209 21 F 16 0-99 8:44.2 8:44/M
41 Rachael Ivancic Starkville MS 208 20 F 17 0-99 8:44.3 8:44/M
42 Nicole Ivancic Starkville MS 190 28 F 18 0-99 8:52.9 8:52/M
43 Christopher Ivancic Starkville MS 198 29 M 19 0-99 8:54.9 8:54/M
44 Shanna Walker Pheba MS 387 37 F 19 0-99 9:40.2 9:40/M
45 Nathan Miller 714 5 M 20 0-99 10:43.0 10:43/M
46 Madalyn McKnight Starkville MS 298 22 F 20 0-99 11:14.2 11:14/M
47 Charleston Knight Starkville MS 381 4 F 21 0-99 11:17.9 11:17/M
48 Ben Knight Starkville MS 379 40 M 21 0-99 11:20.4 11:20/M
49 Tawana Bauer West Point MS 409 35 F 22 0-99 11:41.9 11:41/M
50 Brittany Haga West Point MS 579 25 F 23 0-99 11:42.7 11:42/M
51 Kaylee Bauer West Point MS 410 8 F 24 0-99 12:08.9 12:08/M
52 Beyonce McCrary 684 11 F 25 0-99 13:29.7 13:29/M
53 Ashley Burgess Maben MS 609 21 F 26 0-99 13:29.8 13:29/M
54 David Phillips Starkville MS 254 22 M 22 0-99 14:21.0 14:21/M
55 Martha Phillips Starkville MS 253 53 F 27 0-99 14:21.2 14:21/M
56 Brianne Mason Ackerman MS 262 26 F 28 0-99 14:34.4 14:34/M
57 Lara Hazzard Starkville MS 291 27 F 29 0-99 14:34.7 14:34/M
58 Merri Kilpatrick Crawford MS 264 28 F 30 0-99 14:35.7 14:35/M
59 Meg Roberts Oxford MS 329 19 F 31 0-99 14:40.7 14:40/M
60 Lauren Tyler Water Valley MS 330 19 F 32 0-99 14:40.8 14:40/M
61 Jordan Keasler Starkville MS 508 21 M 23 0-99 16:00.2 16:00/M
62 Myra Keasler Starkville MS 507 44 F 33 0-99 16:00.3 16:00/M
63 Judy Nagel Starkville MS 325 60 F 34 0-99 16:37.7 16:37/M
64 Cecelia Allen Starkville MS 497 56 F 35 0-99 16:38.4 16:38/M
65 JACKIE PRUETT Starkville MS 129 58 F 36 0-99 16:38.9 16:38/M
66 Nan Donohoe Starkville MS 120 56 F 37 0-99 16:40.9 16:40/M
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Glow Run 5K
Kid's Run

Age Group Results

February 07, 2013

Time 2 Run

Female Overall Winners

Place Name

1 Madison Buras

2 Kamryn Pearson

3 Margaret Grant

Female 0-99
Place Name

1 Maegan Bedells

2 Jennifer Bateman
3 Caroline Hill

4 Annette Allen

5 Katy Allen

6 Lorianne McClellan
7 Kyla Morgan

8 Brittany Morgan
9 Emory Stevens

10 Helen Facella

11 Mallory Williamson
12 Ashley Allen

13 Mallory Keasler
14 Alexis Tentler
15 Sarah Richerme
16 Katye Miller

17 Rachael Ivancic
18 Nicole Ivancic
19 Shanna Walker
20 Madalyn McKnight
21 Charleston Knight
22 Tawana Bauer
23 Brittany Haga
24 Kaylee Bauer
25 Beyonce McCrary
26 Ashley Burgess
27 Martha Phillips
28 Brianne Mason
29 Lara Hazzard
30 Merri Kilpatrick
31 Meg Roberts
32 Lauren Tyler
33 Myra Keasler
34 Judy Nagel
35 Cecelia Allen
36 JACKIE PRUETT
37 Nan Donohoe

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Franklyn Hall
2 Andrew Dozier
3 Jeremy Tate
Male 0-99
Place Name
1 Bryce Morgan
2 Antonio Facella
3 Roe Ketchum

City Bib No

Starkville MS 442
706

Biloxi MS 523
City Bib No

670

Slidell LA 441
Starkville MS 535
704

702

Starkville MS 391
Sturgis MS 615
Sturgis MS 188
Starkville MS 451
West Point MS 215
703

705

Starkville MS 510
Starkville MS 459
Starkville MS 467
Starkville MS 209
Starkville MS 208
Starkville MS 190
Pheba MS 387
Starkville MS 298
Starkville MS 381
West Point MS 409
West Point MS 579
West Point MS 410
684

Maben MS 609
Starkville MS 253
Ackerman MS 262
Starkville MS 291
Crawford MS 264
Oxford MS 329
Water Valley MS 330
Starkville MS 507
Starkville MS 325
Starkville MS 497
Starkville MS 129
Starkville MS 120
City Bib No

Starkville MS 537
Waynesboro MS 522
Starkville MS 601
City Bib No

Sturgis MS 196
West Point MS 216
West Point MS 492

Age
18
13
18

Age
20
18
18
46
22
17
22
24
12
42
13
13
15
18
20
21
20
28
37
22

35
25

11
21
53
26
27
28
19
19
44
60

58
56

Age
18
18
29

Age
29

11

Overall

3
6
7

Overall

12
14
17
20
21
24
25
27
28
29
31
33
36
38
39
40
41
42
44
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66

Overall

1
2
4

Overall

5
8
9

Total
Time
5:53.4
5:59.2
6:00.2

Total

Time
:32.
144,
:02.
:07.
:08.
:16.
:17.
:17.
:18.
:20.
:32.
:52.
:59.
:35.
:37.
44,
144,
:52.
:40.
:14.
:17.
41,
42,
:08.
:29.
:29.
:21.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:40.
:40.
:00.
:37.
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Total
Time
5:43.2
5:46.4
5:54.4

Total
Time
5:55.4
6:05.7
6:11.2

Pace
5:53/M
5:59/M
6:00/M

Pace

:32/M
:44/M
:02/M
:07/M
:08/M
:16/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
:20/M
132/M
:52/M
:59/M
:35/M
:37/M
:44/M
144/M
:52/M
:40/M
:14/M
:17/M
:41/M
:42/M
:08/M
:29/M
:29/M
:21/M
:34/M
:34/M
:35/M
:40/M
:40/M
:00/M
:37/M
:38/M
:38/M
:40/M
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Pace
5:43/M
5:46/M
5:54/M

Pace
5:55/M
6:05/M
6:11/M
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Ben Harrell
Graham Stevens
Taylor Ray

J.B. Harrell
Zach Butler
Logan Williams
Henry Harrell
Philip Ivancic
Jeremy Batte
Louis Facella
Garrison Walker
Reid Stevens
Thom Hackman
Stephen Knight
John Miller
Christopher Ivancic
Nathan Miller
Ben Knight
David Phillips
Jordan Keasler

West Point
Starkville
Starkville
West Point
Clinton MS
Starkville
West Point
Starkville
Forest MS
West Point
Pheba MS

Starkville
Starkville
Starkville

Starkville

Starkville

Starkville
Starkville

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

631
454
466
630
640
536
632
207
563
217
390
444
301
380
713
198
714
379
254
508

12
11
19
18

24
19

11
14
29

29

40

22
21

10
11
13
15
16
18
19
22
23
26

32
34
35
37
43
45
48
54
61

@

10:
11:
14:
16:
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:27.

:41.
:50.
:54.
:03.

:09.
:16.
:17.
:24.
:46.
:54.
:55.
:19.
:54.
43.
20.
21.
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:27/M
:30/M
:41/M
:50/M
:54/M
:03/M
:06/M
:09/M
:16/M
:17/M
:24/M
:46/M
:54/M
:55/M
:19/M
:54/M
:43/M
:20/M
:21/M
:00/M



